01 Corporate Headquarters
2900 Saturn St #B
Brea, CA 92821, USA
Salt Lake City Office
1364 West State Rd. Suite 101
Pleasant Grove, UT 84062, USA
P
re

(1 Meter each)
(1 pc for ADT761A-BP)
ORDERING INFORMATION
Pressure range:
See pressure range
table.
Pressure port type on External
Pressure Manifold:
N - 1/4NPT female
N2 - 1/2NPT female
B - 1/4BSP female
B2 - 1/2BSP female
M - M20X1.5 female
ADT761A LLP
Model Number
DP1 N
Module Range:
See internal module
table
      Optional Accessories
ADT160A
See ADT160A data sheet
for more info; connection
cable sold separately
9060      Pressure module
connection cable
9530
Additel/ACal Automated
Calibration Software
ADT100-761Hose ADT761 hose, 5 feet
ADT106A-X
External Pressure Model
(Excl ADT761A-LLP)
ADT100-761A-X
Hose Test Kit, 5 feet flexible
hose
      Accessories (included)
1220211365, 1710400011
( Only for ADT761A-LLP & ADT761A-D)
2 sets
ADT106A-X
External Pressure Manifold
(Excl ADT761A-LLP)
1 pc
9818
110V/220V external
Power adapter
1 pc
9723
Chargeable Li-ion battery
1 pc
9240
DP gauge holder, rubber
(Only for ADT761A-LLP)
1 pc
9060
(Pressure module
connection cable)
1 pc
ADT100-761A-X
Hose Test Kit, 5 feet flexible hose
(excl ADT761A-LLP)
1 pc + 1 pc
adapter
Pressure Range
Type Model Pressure Range
High-Range Pressure Module Low-Range Pressure Module
Range Accuracy Range Accuracy
Precision Accuracy
Gauge/Absolute
Pressure
ADT761A-AP30R-X -0.95 to 1 bar
(-13.5 to 15 psi)